

Cr Rev NO. 494/2023
PUNEET PAL KAUR Vs. THE STATE

20.09.2023

Present : Revisionist is present alongwith Ld. Counsel Sh.
Atul Pandey.
Ms. Parul Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the
State/respondent.

Heard. Record perused.

Let notice of the present revision be issued to the
respondent on filing of PF/RC alongwith amended memo of
parties by the revisionist for the next date of hearing i.e.
24.11.2023. Let TCR be called two days before the NDOH.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02 West THC Delhi
20.09.2023