

Cr Rev NO. 494/2023
PUNEET PAL KAUR Vs. THE STATE

24.11.2023

Present : Ld. Counsel for revisionist.
Sh. Rajiv Kamboj, Ld. Subs. Addl. PP for the
State/respondent no. 1.
Ms. Aarti Singh, Ld. Counsel for respondent no. 2.

Fresh vakalatnama filed on behalf of respondent no.
2. The same is taken on record.

At request, put up for reply/arguments on
21.02.2024.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02 West THC Delhi
24.11.2023