

PUNEET PAL KAUR VS. THE STATE
CRL.REV. 494/2023

16.04.2024

Present : Revisionist with Id.counsel
Ms. Parul Singh, Id.Addl.PP for the State/Respondent no.1
Respondent no.2 in person.

Respondent request for adjournment to file the reply.

Now to come up on **11.07.2024 for filing reply and arguments.**

(AMBIKA SINGH)

ASJ-02/West/Delhi

16.04.2024