

PUNEET PAL KAUR VS. THE STATE
CRL.REV. 494/2023

11.07.2024

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: Proxy counsel for Id.counsel for Revisionist.
Respondent no.2 Karamjeet singh in person.
Reply not filed. Respondent no.2 request for time to file the reply.
Put up on **24.9.2024 for filing reply and arguments.**

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/West/Delhi
11.07.2024