

PUNEET PAL KAUR VS. THE STATE
CRL.REV 494/2023

24.09.2024

Present: Sh. R.K.Upadhyay, Id.counsel for Revisionist along with Sh.Amit,
husband of Revisionist.

Ms.Parul Singh, Ld.Addl.PP for the State/respondent no.1

Respondent no. 2 Karamjeeet not presnet.

Arguments heard on behalf of revisionist and respondent no. 1.

Respondent no.2 is at liberty to advance arguments on or before the date fixed.

Put up on 07.10.2024 for order.

(AMBIKA SINGH)

ASJ-02/West/Delhi

24.09.2024