

CNR NO. DLWT01-006986-2023  
Cr Rev no. 494/2023  
PUNEET PAL KAUR Vs. THE STATE

01.03.2025

Present : Sh. Rakesh Malhotra, Ld. Counsel for revisionist.

No time left today.  
Put up for order on **21.03.2025**.

(AMBIKA SINGH)  
ASJ-02 West THC Delhi  
01.03.2025