

CNR No.DLWT01-006986-2023

Cr. Rev. No. 494/2023

Punit Pal Kaur Vs. State.

Under 156(3) Cr.P.C

21.03.2025

Present: Sh. R.K. Upadhayay, Ld. Counsel for the revisionist
through VC.

Ms. Parul Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Matter is listed today for orders.

Due to bar elections, Ld. Counsel requests for
adjournment.

At request, re-list the matter now on 04.04.2025 for
purpose fixed.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/ THC/West/Delhi
21.03.2025