

CNR No.DLWT01-006986-2023

Cr.Rev. No. 494/2023

Punit Pal Kaur Vs. State

under 156(3) Cr.P.C/397 Cr.P.C

26.04.2025

Present: Husband of revisionist in person.

Adjournment requested on behalf of the revisionist.

At request, matter stands adjourned for today.

Re-list the matter now on 16.05.2025 for purpose
fixed.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/ THC/West/Delhi
26.04.2025