

CNR NO. DLWT01-006986-2023
Cr Rev NO. 494/2023
PUNEET PAL KAUR Vs. THE STATE

31.05.2025

Present : Sh. R.K. Upadhayay, Ld. Counsel for the
revisionist.
Ms. Parul Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the
State/respondent no. 1.

Put up for arguments on 14.08.2025.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02 West THC Delhi
31.05.2025