

CNR No. DLWT01-006986-2023

Cr. Rev. No. 494/2023

Puneet Pal Kaur Vs. The State.

17.01.2026

Present : Sh. R.K.Upadhyay, Ld. Counsel for the revisionist.

Ms. Suchitra Singh Chauhan, Ld.Addl. PP for the
State.

None for R-2.

Today, the matter is fixed for further arguments.

Some arguments have been heard.

Put up for further arguments on 13.03.2026.

(VINEET KUMAR)
ASJ-02/ WEST/ THC/DELHI
17.01.2026